
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
33 
43 
39 
42 
38 

Name 
SANTINI Simone 
FRANCESCA Giulio 
BONAMICI Filippo 
CALABRESE Graziano 
PINZARI Gian Filippo 

Best Tm 
2:16.452 
2:16.720 
2:22.340 
2:31.455 
3:06.477 

In Lap 
5 
2 
1 
4 
2 

Diff 

0.268 
5.888 

15.003 
50.025 

Gap 

0.268 
5.620 
9.115 

35.022 

Laps 
7 
7 
5 
5 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/11/2024 16:16:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Auto 30/11/2024 
Sessioni 

12 Turno - Stradali Miste 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:52:00 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

30/11/2024 15:52 


